
Name of the Grower Group
Tracenet Registration 
Number

As per valid 
certificate

As per valid 
certificate

CERT ID Project No. IC1
Inspection month and 
year IC2

757.77

IC3
C

Total Area 757.77 0

0.00 to 5.1 of 
NPOP

Composition of the 
grower group

No. of farmers
Area
(Ha)

Nr. of farmers
Area
(Ha)

Nr. of farmers Area (Ha)
Nr. of 
farmers

Area
(Ha)

Nr. of farmers
Area
(Ha)

IC1
IC2 500 757.77 30 44.10
IC3

C - CERTIFIED 470 713.67 470 713.67
Total 500 757.77 0 0.00 470 713.67 30 44.10 470 713.67

Date
(dd-mm-yy)

Inspector Name Result
Date

(dd-mm-yy)
Inspector Name Result

1
Virpalsingh MP2001012205 1.50 4 December 2022 2-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378554 7501133

2
Kuldeepsingh MP2001012206 1.25 7 December 2022 5-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378505 7501177

3
Krishanpalsingh MP2001012207 1.25 10 December 2022 8-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378660 7501074

4
Bhawarkuvar MP2001012208 1.00 3 December 2022 1-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378665 7501159

5
Jeevansingh MP2001012209 1.50 5 December 2022 3-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378187 7501448

6
Nerupakuvar MP2001012210 1.25 12 December 2022 10-JUN-2023 15 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
1/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378089 7501479

7
Rahulsen MP2001012211 1.00 14 December 2022 12-JUN-2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378414 7500649

8
Hirakuvar MP2001012212 1.50 9 December 2022 7-JUN-2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378247 7501425

9
Shambhusingh MP2001012213 2.50 6 December 2022 4-JUN-2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378439 7501024

10
Udaysingh MP2001012214 1.00 8 December 2022 6-JUN -2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378549 7501793

11
Surendsingh MP2001012215 1.25 11 December 2022 9-JUN-2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378514 7501593

12
Mitthusingh MP2001012216 1.25 13 December 2022 11-JUN-2023 16 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
2/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378695 7502502

13
Mohansingh MP2001012217 1.75 17 December 2022 15-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378312 7500671

14
Pushpendresingh MP2001012218 1.25 7 December 2022 5-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378053 7502515

15
Prahalad singh MP2001012219 1.50 10 December 2022 8-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378051 7502289

16
Mukesh MP2001012220 1.75 4 December 2022 2-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2377821 7500969

17
Tejpalsingh MP2001012221 1.00 7 December 2022 5-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2377801 7501062

18
Mukesh MP2001012222 1.00 10 December 2022 8-JUN-2023 17 July 2024 Tarachand Paiwal

Approved
3/Jan/25 Virendra singh

Approved
2378594 7502315
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Field Status

Area of farmers with less than 4 Ha 
area

Area of farmers with more than 4 Ha 
area

ORG-2303-000558 Changes during this 
year

Changes during this 
year

Document Name:
Document Number / Version/ Revision:

Prepared By / Approved By:

Farmer List
ID-ORG-FF-24 / 01 / 01
QM/MD

713.67
713.67 0

Longitude

Changed status Withdrawal/ Sanctioned

Sl. Nr. Farmer Name 
Farmer Reg. No.
(as on Tracenet)

Total Farm Area (Ha)
Date of last use of forbidden 

products

% of area of the farmers with more than 4 Ha area

Date of Registration

COMPLIES

Field Status

As per valid certificate
Changes during this year For scope renewal

Total Added

First Internal Inspection Second Internal Inspection
Latitude



Season Crop Type Crop Area (Ha) Product Status Est. Qty. (MT) Season Crop Type Crop Area (Ha) Organic Status Est. Qty. (MT)

1 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Virpalsingh MP2001012205 1.50 Organic Kharif Main 1.50 Organic 2.47

2 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Kuldeepsingh MP2001012206 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98 Rabi Main 1.25 Organic 4.16
3 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Krishanpalsingh MP2001012207 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98 Rabi Main 1.25 Organic 4.28
4 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Bhawarkuvar MP2001012208 1.00 Organic Kharif Main 1.00 Organic 1.65

5 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Jeevansingh MP2001012209 1.50 Organic Kharif Main 1.50 Organic 2.38

6 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Nerupakuvar MP2001012210 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98

7 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Rahulsen MP2001012211 1.00 Organic Kharif Main 1.00 Organic 1.59

8 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Hirakuvar MP2001012212 1.50 Organic Kharif Main 1.50 Organic 2.47

9 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Shambhusingh MP2001012213 2.50 Organic Kharif Main 2.50 Organic 4.05

10 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Udaysingh MP2001012214 1.00 Organic Kharif Main 1.00 Organic 1.65

11 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Surendsingh MP2001012215 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98

12 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Mitthusingh MP2001012216 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98 Rabi Main 1.25 Organic 4.16
13 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Mohansingh MP2001012217 1.75 Organic Kharif Main 1.75 Organic 2.88 Rabi Main 0.55 Organic 1.88
14 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Pushpendresingh MP2001012218 1.25 Organic Kharif Main 1.25 Organic 1.98

15 MP Ratlam Piploda Richa Devda Prahalad singh MP2001012219 1.50 Organic Kharif Main 1.50 Organic 2.38

Crop: Wheat
Farmer Farmer TraceNet Reg. No. Total Area (Ha) Field Status

Crop: Soybean
Sr. No. State District Taluk Village
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Sr. No.
Sanctioned Farmer 

Name 
Farmer Reg. No.
(as on Tracenet)

Area (Ha) Status
(C1, C2, C3 or ORG)

Duration (if 
relevant)

Reason

1 Nathulal MP1904009006 1.75 C2 Death
2 vinod MP1904009008 1.75 C2 Death
3 Radhakishan MP1904009192 2.00 C2 Death
4 pareshram MP1904009222 1.25 C2 Death
5 Fakirchandre MP2001012230 2.00 C2 Death
6 Hemaraj MP2001012257 1.25 C2 Death
7 Udaysingh MP2001012279 1.25 C2 Death
8 Meerabai MP2001012297 1.00 C2 Death
9 Santosh Joshi MP2001012300 1.00 C2 Death

10 Bhagat Patidar MP2001012301 1.20 C2 Death
11 Pawankuwar MP2001012319 1.20 C2 Death
12 Bhawarlal Patidar MP2001012343 1.40 C2 Death
13 Ramabai Kumawat MP2001012372 1.20 C2 Death
14 Rambhagat Kumawat MP2001012373 1.60 C2 Death
15 Ramnarayan MP2001012384 1.20 C2 Death
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